2020 Supreme Aire

20B660 Barnsley

@ SKIN: 581517 VERDE SCURO MICA
@ A - 595303 LIGHT GOLD MET.

@ B - 64908 BISCOTTI ORANGE MET.
@00 C - 62922A GALAXY GOLD MET.

AWNING: GIRARD G2000
FABRIC: LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE: BLACK




Created 6/21/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 SUPREME AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B660 BARNSLEY
1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 581517 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.70 79.70f 318.8 318.8

VERDE SCURO MICA CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 4.40 84.10 17.6 336.4

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.03 98.13 56.1 392.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.35 123.48| 101.4 493.9

BC500 BLUE-GREEN 21.85 145.33 87.4 581.3

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 26.28 171.60f 105.1 686.4

BC600 GOLD 297.68 469.28]| 1190.7 1877.1

BC800 RED GOLD 31.53 500.80f 126.1 2003.2

BC200 BLACK 374.73 875.53| 1498.9 3502.1

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 595303 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30] 321.2 321.2

LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93| 282.5 603.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80] 395.5 999.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443.95| 737.7 1775.8

BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10] 776.6 2552.4

BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33] 144.9 2697.3

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50] 144.7 2842.0

BC200 BLACK 64.45 774.95] 257.8 3099.8

BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60] 430.6 3530.4

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64908 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.78 80.78] 323.1 323.1

BISCOTTI ORANGE MET BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 166.38 247.15] 665.5 988.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 120.38 367.53] 481.5 1470.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.20 382.73 60.8 1530.9

BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 19.20 401.93 76.8 1607.7

BC800 RED GOLD 283.55 685.48] 1134.2 2741.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 121.98 807.45] 487.9 3229.8

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 14.40 821.85 57.6 3287.4

BC840 RED VIOLET 50.40 872.25] 201.6 3489.0

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.00 882.25 40.0 3529.0

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 62922 (62922A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 88.65 88.65| 354.6 354.6

GALAXY GOLD MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 23.43 112.08 93.7 448.3

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 499.93 612.00f 1999.7 2448.0

BC209 BLACK TONER 8.88 620.88 35.5 2483.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 44.08 664.95| 176.3 2659.8

BC655 ORGANIC YELLOW 21.63 686.58 86.5 2746.3

BC805 RED OXIDE 45.93 732.50f 183.7 2930.0

CB85L RED PEARL 69.30 801.80| 277.2 3207.2

BC100 CLEAR 87.35 889.15| 349.4 3556.6




Created 6/21/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 SUPREME AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B660 BARNSLEY
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 581517 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 574.18 574.18| 2296.7 2296.7

VERDE SCURO MICA HB680 GOLD 171.58 745.75| 686.3 2983.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 96.15 841.90| 384.6 3367.6

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 16.45 858.35 65.8 3433.4

HB780 RED GOLD 13.18 871.53 52.7 3486.1

HB560 YELLOW GREEN 8.75 880.28 35.0 3521.1

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 6.58 886.85 26.3 3547.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 3.27 890.13 13.1 3560.5

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 2.20 892.33 8.8 3569.3

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 73.25 965.58| 293.0 3862.3

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 571.28 571.28] 2285.1 2285.1

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD HB680 GOLD 121.73 693.00] 486.9 2772.0

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05 745.05] 208.2 2980.2

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95 796.00] 203.8 3184.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 26.60 822.60] 106.4 3290.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45 848.05] 101.8 3392.2

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43 873.48] 101.7 3493.9

HB861 MAROON 8.90 882.38 35.6 3529.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45 969.83] 349.8 3879.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 64908 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

BISCOTTI ORANGE MET

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 62922 (62922A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 631.38 631.38| 2525.5 2525.5

GALAXY GOLD MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 146.75 778.13] 587.0 3112.5

CB85L RED PEARL 107.60 885.73| 430.4 3542.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 31.53 917.25| 126.1 3669.0

HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 20.73 937.98 82.9 3751.9

HB770 RED OXIDE 13.07 951.05 52.3 3804.2

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.00 964.05 52.0 3856.2

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 969.50 21.8 3878.0

HBO90 FLOP CONTROL 29.33 998.83| 117.3 3995.3




